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Palembang

1. Dr. Hilda Agustina, S.TP., M.Si
2. Prof.Dr.Ir. Amin Rejo, M.P

3. Dr. Rizky Tirta Adhiguna, S.TP., M.Si
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Date

Mon 16 Jan 2023

Wed 25 Jan 2023

Sat 4 Feb 2023

Wed 8 Feb 2023

Mon 13 Feb 2023

Mon 20 Feb 2023

Mon 27 Feb 2023

Mon 6 Mar 2023

Mon 13 Mar 2023

Mon 20 Mar 2023

Mon 27 Mar 2023

Mon 3 Apr 2023

Mon 10 Apr 2023

Time

11:10AM - 12:50PM

7PM - 8:40PM

8AM - 9:40AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

11:10AM - 12:50PM

11:10AM - 12:50PM

11:10AM - 12:50PM

11:10AM - 12:50PM

11:10AM - 12:50PM

11:10AM - 12:50PM

11:10AM - 12:50PM

9:20AM - 11AM

9:20AM - 11AM

Type
Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01
PEMODELAN

Description

197708232002122001 ; Dr. Hilda Agustina,
S.TP., M.Si

197708232002122001 ; Dr. Hilda Agustina,
S.TP., M.Si

197708232002122001 ; Dr. Hilda Agustina,
S.TP., M.Si

197708232002122001 ; Dr. Hilda Agustina,
S.TP., M.Si

197708232002122001 ; Dr. Hilda Agustina,
S.TP., M.Si

197708232002122001 ; Dr. Hilda Agustina,
S.TP., M.Si

196101141990011001 ; Prof. Dr. Ir. Amin
Rejo, M.P.

196101141990011001 ; Prof. Dr. Ir. Amin
Rejo, M.P.
196101141990011001 ; Prof. Dr. Ir. Amin
Rejo, M.P.

196101141990011001 ; Prof. Dr. Ir. Amin
Rejo, M.P.

196101141990011001 ; Prof. Dr. Ir. Amin
Rejo, M.P.

198201242014041001; Dr Rizky Tirta
Adhiguna, S.TP, M.Si

198201242014041001; Dr Rizky Tirta
Adhiguna, S.TP, M.Si
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

14 Mon 17 Apr 2023 9:20AM - 11AM SEMODELAN Adhiguna, S.TP, M.Si e X U

15 Mon 24 Apr 2023 920AM - 11AM = = o Adhiguna, S.TP, M.Si e X U
| Group: 2223-02-TEP030219-P01  198201242014041001; Dr Rizky Tirta -

16 Tue2May2023 9:20AM-11AM o [ Adhiguna, S.TP, M.Si e X
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